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2016 SC Age Group Champs - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Sanction #: VS-16-66

Individual Rankings - Through Event 108

Girls - Individual Scores - Small

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Hurt, Colby 122. 50 14 757 Swim-VA

 2 Pfaff, Alison 115. 50 10 Rockbridge Storm Swim Team-VA

 3 Long, Sofia 95 14 757 Swim-VA

 4 Sheffield, Haley 56. 50 10 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu-VA

 5 Wasser, Carter 29 12 Rappahannock Raiders Swim Club-VA

 6 Sullivan, Kaitlyn 23 12 757 Swim-VA

 7 Ruszala, Hailey 18  9 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu-VA

 7 Fleenor, Elizabeth 18 10 Salem Family YMCA-VA

 9 Large, Kimberly 15 14 Blue Ridge Aquatic Club-VA

 10 Wagner, Kristen 14. 50 14 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu-VA

 11 Denecke, Charlotte 12 12 Tsunami Swimming-VA

 12 Peterson, Mackenzie 2. 50 10 Tidewater Aquatic Club-VA

 13 De Jong, Emma 2 12 Valley Swim Team-Phoenix-VA

 13 Hill, Sydney 2 10 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu-VA

Boys - Individual Scores - Small

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Wilburn, Cason 137 14 East Coast Aquatic Team-VA

 2 Long, Samuel 72. 50 14 757 Swim-VA

 3 Young, Benjamin 34. 50 12 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu-VA

 4 Vereb, Jacob 21 14 757 Swim-VA

 5 Rocca, Sean 17 14 Tidewater Aquatic Club-VA

 6 Hutchinson, Joe 15 12 East Coast Aquatic Team-VA

 7 Fields, Noah 11 14 757 Swim-VA

 8 Niebauer, John 10 11 Blue Ridge Aquatic Club-VA

 9 Nielsen, Austin 9. 50 11 Star City Aquatic Team-VA

 10 McOsker, Ryan 9 10 Tsunami Swimming-VA

 10 Fleenor, Boone 9 11 Salem Family YMCA-VA

 12 Catherman, Shane 3 14 East Coast Aquatic Team-VA

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores - Small

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Wilburn, Cason 137 14 East Coast Aquatic Team-VA

 2 Hurt, Colby 122. 50 14 757 Swim-VA

 3 Pfaff, Alison 115. 50 10 Rockbridge Storm Swim Team-VA

 4 Long, Sofia 95 14 757 Swim-VA

 5 Long, Samuel 72. 50 14 757 Swim-VA

 6 Sheffield, Haley 56. 50 10 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu-VA

 7 Young, Benjamin 34. 50 12 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu-VA

 8 Wasser, Carter 29 12 Rappahannock Raiders Swim Club-VA

 9 Sullivan, Kaitlyn 23 12 757 Swim-VA

 10 Vereb, Jacob 21 14 757 Swim-VA

 11 Fleenor, Elizabeth 18 10 Salem Family YMCA-VA

 11 Ruszala, Hailey 18  9 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu-VA

 13 Rocca, Sean 17 14 Tidewater Aquatic Club-VA
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2016 SC Age Group Champs - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Sanction #: VS-16-66

Individual Rankings - Through Event 108

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores - Small

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 14 Hutchinson, Joe 15 12 East Coast Aquatic Team-VA

 14 Large, Kimberly 15 14 Blue Ridge Aquatic Club-VA

 16 Wagner, Kristen 14. 50 14 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu-VA

 17 Denecke, Charlotte 12 12 Tsunami Swimming-VA

 18 Fields, Noah 11 14 757 Swim-VA

 19 Niebauer, John 10 11 Blue Ridge Aquatic Club-VA

 20 Nielsen, Austin 9. 50 11 Star City Aquatic Team-VA

Girls - Individual Scores - Medium

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Lusk, Zoey 134 10 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 2 Zeidan, Angelina 110 12 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 3 Huang, Avery 107. 50 11 Piedmont Family Ymca-VA

 4 Eliason, Sarah 97 10 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 5 Vanyo, Athena 96 12 Piedmont Family Ymca-VA

 6 Addison, Julia 91. 50 10 Piedmont Family Ymca-VA

 7 Warnagiris, Kimberly 87 12 Winchester Swim Team-VA

 8 Durocher, Jordan 84 11 Regency Park Swim Team-VA

 9 Burr, Kathryn 74 12 Piedmont Family Ymca-VA

 10 Reardon, Abby 73 13 Dig Swimming-VA

 11 Whelan, Anna 58 12 Stafford Aquatics Team-VA

 12 Masters, Lauren 57 10 Winchester Swim Team-VA

 13 Mueller, Elexis 51 12 Regency Park Swim Team-VA

 14 Baxley, Meagan 49 12 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 15 Kayne, Samantha 30 10 Prince William Swim Club-VA

 16 Caballero, Isabella 29 12 Prince William Swim Club-VA

 17 Reed, Ella 27 12 Piedmont Family Ymca-VA

 18 Leng, Andrea 25 12 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 19 Reilly, Alyssa 24 13 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 19 Settle, Ava 24 14 Stafford Aquatics Team-VA

Boys - Individual Scores - Medium

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Potter, Matthew 136 10 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 2 Byrnes, Daniel 135 12 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 3 Barad, Juanito 124 12 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 4 Rockwell, Lewis 123 12 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 5 Moore, Maxwell 112 10 Piedmont Family Ymca-VA

 6 Warnagiris, Paul 100 10 Winchester Swim Team-VA

 7 Eliason, Andrew 86 11 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 8 Votta, Robert 58 10 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 9 Smith, Connor 57. 50 12 Stafford Aquatics Team-VA

 10 Frost, Tate 56 10 Dig Swimming-VA

 11 Potter, Landon 50 14 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 12 Mueller, Jackson 40 10 Regency Park Swim Team-VA
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2016 SC Age Group Champs - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Sanction #: VS-16-66

Individual Rankings - Through Event 108

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 13 Baggott, David 37 12 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 13 Addison, Henry 37 10 Piedmont Family Ymca-VA

 15 Durocher, Troy 31. 50 12 Regency Park Swim Team-VA

 16 Sheehan, John 31 14 Stafford Aquatics Team-VA

 16 Wray, Peyton 31 12 Piedmont Family Ymca-VA

 18 Burr, Jack 29 10 Piedmont Family Ymca-VA

 19 Mroz-Roakes, Finn 27 14 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 20 Hagadorn, Caleb 26 10 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores - Medium

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Potter, Matthew 136 10 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 2 Byrnes, Daniel 135 12 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 3 Lusk, Zoey 134 10 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 4 Barad, Juanito 124 12 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 5 Rockwell, Lewis 123 12 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 6 Moore, Maxwell 112 10 Piedmont Family Ymca-VA

 7 Zeidan, Angelina 110 12 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 8 Huang, Avery 107. 50 11 Piedmont Family Ymca-VA

 9 Warnagiris, Paul 100 10 Winchester Swim Team-VA

 10 Eliason, Sarah 97 10 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 11 Vanyo, Athena 96 12 Piedmont Family Ymca-VA

 12 Addison, Julia 91. 50 10 Piedmont Family Ymca-VA

 13 Warnagiris, Kimberly 87 12 Winchester Swim Team-VA

 14 Eliason, Andrew 86 11 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 15 Durocher, Jordan 84 11 Regency Park Swim Team-VA

 16 Burr, Kathryn 74 12 Piedmont Family Ymca-VA

 17 Reardon, Abby 73 13 Dig Swimming-VA

 18 Whelan, Anna 58 12 Stafford Aquatics Team-VA

 18 Votta, Robert 58 10 Carter Center Aquatics-VA

 20 Smith, Connor 57. 50 12 Stafford Aquatics Team-VA

Girls - Individual Scores - Large

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Duffy, Kayleigh 156 10 Tide Swimming-VA

 2 Muzzy, Ava 148 10 Virginia Gators-VA

 3 Macholz, Amelia 136 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 4 Ahmed, Ellie 132 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 5 Dixon, Zoe 127 11 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 6 Erickson, Olivia 121 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 7 Bray, Olivia 120 14 Virginia Gators-VA

 8 Moore, Reily 111 10 Quest Swimming-VA

 9 Sheble, Caroline 106 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 10 Ferguson, Mackenzie 105 11 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 11 Frank, Caroline 104 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 12 Peterson, Sanna 103 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA
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2016 SC Age Group Champs - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Sanction #: VS-16-66

Individual Rankings - Through Event 108

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 12 Davis, Grey 103 10 Virginia Gators-VA

 14 Kirtley, Miranda 101 13 Virginia Gators-VA

 15 Sizemore, Michaela 99 14 Rappahannock Y Swim Team-VA

 16 Raber, Shelby 96 14 Tide Swimming-VA

 17 Young, Annabelle 95 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 18 Knisely, Brooke 89. 50 14 Virginia Gators-VA

 19 Harris, Suzanne 86 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 20 Sheble, Grace 82. 50 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

Boys - Individual Scores - Large

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Ackerly, Benjamin 160 10 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 2 Heritage, Barrett 151 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 3 Tutovani, Levani 141 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 4 Murtaugh, Colin 127 10 Virginia Gators-VA

 5 Rodgers, Ian 126 10 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 6 Neff, Alexander 119 14 Tide Swimming-VA

 7 Muench, Cooper 113 12 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 8 Whetstine, Clayton 112 12 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 8 Bowers, Noah 112 14 Virginia Gators-VA

 10 Hellams, David 109 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 11 Kerr, Adam 107 14 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 11 Daughtry, Grayson 107 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 13 Mills, Colby 104 14 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 14 Ripol, Dain 102 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 15 Steadman, Spencer 92 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 16 Belcher, Harry 91 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 17 Thomas, Caleb 85 12 Quest Swimming-VA

 18 Moudry, Aidan 83 12 Quest Swimming-VA

 19 Whetstine, Carter 80 10 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 20 Moore, Brandon 75 10 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores - Large

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Ackerly, Benjamin 160 10 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 2 Duffy, Kayleigh 156 10 Tide Swimming-VA

 3 Heritage, Barrett 151 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 4 Muzzy, Ava 148 10 Virginia Gators-VA

 5 Tutovani, Levani 141 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 6 Macholz, Amelia 136 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 7 Ahmed, Ellie 132 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 8 Dixon, Zoe 127 11 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 8 Murtaugh, Colin 127 10 Virginia Gators-VA

 10 Rodgers, Ian 126 10 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 11 Erickson, Olivia 121 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 12 Bray, Olivia 120 14 Virginia Gators-VA
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2016 SC Age Group Champs - 3/10/2016 to 3/13/2016

Sanction #: VS-16-66

Individual Rankings - Through Event 108

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 13 Neff, Alexander 119 14 Tide Swimming-VA

 14 Muench, Cooper 113 12 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 15 Bowers, Noah 112 14 Virginia Gators-VA

 15 Whetstine, Clayton 112 12 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 17 Moore, Reily 111 10 Quest Swimming-VA

 18 Hellams, David 109 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 19 Kerr, Adam 107 14 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 19 Daughtry, Grayson 107 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

Girls - Individual Scores - Region not Assigned

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Cusano, Ashley 46 14 Unattached-Cusano-VA

 2 Zachary, Kristina 1 13 Unattached Tac-VA

Boys - Individual Scores - Region not Assigned

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Zachary, Arthur 102 14 Unattached Tac-VA

 2 Duncan, Preston 41 12 Unattached Cgbd-VA

 3 Strickland, Hunter 3 12 Unattached Gatr-VA

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores - Region not Assigned

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Zachary, Arthur 102 14 Unattached Tac-VA

 2 Cusano, Ashley 46 14 Unattached-Cusano-VA

 3 Duncan, Preston 41 12 Unattached Cgbd-VA

 4 Strickland, Hunter 3 12 Unattached Gatr-VA

 5 Zachary, Kristina 1 13 Unattached Tac-VA


